In respect of capital, interest and charges, debt in arrears is subject to the highest default rate, as applicable currently 
2.5 points over the contractual rate applicable plus charges under Law 128/75. 

- Interest on the mortgage loan is calculated using the compound interest system at the prevailing interest rate, based on a three 
hundred sixty- five (365) day year. 

- Loan to Value Ratio (LTV): Ratio of a loan to the estimated value of an asset. In CrediaBank My Home, CrediaBank Eco Home and 
in the CrediaBank Buy to Let interest-bearing loan, if the loan is fully secured throughout its term by assignment and pledging

[...]

In respect of capital, interest and charges, debt in arrears is subject to the highest default rate, as applicable 

currently 2.5 points over the contractual rate applicable plus charges under Law 128/75. 
- The consumer loan interest is compounded, calculated on a monthly basis with the respective rate for a three hundred and sixty-five 

(365)-day year. 

VII.Credit Card Interest Rates 
Market Interest 

Rates 
Cash Advance 
Interest Rates 

Contribution 
Interest Rates 

(1), (3), (4) 

Base Reference Rate: 

Credit Card Base Rate (CCBR) 
13 % (2)   

Visa Credit 16,90 % 19 % - (5) 

Visa Credit Gold 15 % 19 % - (5)